






Walnut 18 | Black 18
Impressive style and well-considered details. Warm wood tones 
meet sophisticated black. The walnut-coloured front panels create 
an inviting atmosphere,l, while the kitchen island with extractor fan 
built into the hob unit is designed for both cooking and socialising. 
A kitchen for those who want the best of both worlds – an inspiring 
place for cooking and an elegant gathering spot for socialising.

Front panel Walnut 18 | Black 18
Display cabinet Fårö Black
Handle BD Viva
Sink Decosteel
Mixer Adora
Prisgrupp 2 | 7

Express

37Kitchen – Walnut 18 | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE36 Kitchen – Walnut 18 | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE 37



Drivved L
Combining inspiration from nature with elegant 
minimalism. The integrated dishwasher and extractor fan 
between cooking zones, as well as the shallow but extra-
tall upper cabinets, emphasise the clean lines and create 
a sense of space. With generous room for cooking and 
storage, as well as for spending quality time with loved 
ones, this is a kitchen as practical as it is beautiful.

Front panel Drivved L
Handle BD Side Brushed Brass
Sink Decosteel
Mixer Tapwell
Price group 0

Express
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Satin 18
This kitchen’s on-trend look comes not just from 
the light beige colour, but also the understated and 
smooth surfaces. In this parallel kitchen, you don’t 
have to choose between style and finesse. Easy-
grip handles serve as stylish accents, accompanied 
by a generous work surface between the sink and 
induction hob. Here, function is part of the beauty.

Front panel Satin 18
Handle BD Side Matt Black
Countertop Flex Laminate Terrazzo
Sink Stala
Mixer Adora
Price group 2

Express

Kitchen – Satin 18 | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE 41Kitchen – Satin 18 | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE40



Grey 18 Chinchilla
This expressive kitchen brings together several styles. 
The modern warm grey and the vivid natural tones are 
combined with striking black details, together creating an 
exciting and vibrant space. The freely positioned upper 
cabinets without handles, combined with handles on the 
lower cabinets, also bring more life and space to the room.

Front panel Grey 18 Chinchilla
Handle BD Compact
Countertop Laminate
Sink Decosteel
Mixer Adora
Price group 2

Express

4342 Kitchen Grey 18 Chinchilla | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGEKitchen Grey 18 Chinchilla | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE 4342



Black 18
Thanks to the understated style, with a light and uniform 
countertop and splash guard, this black kitchen offers an 
airy feel. The colour invokes a youthful atmosphere, yet 
it has everything the experienced home cook needs – a 
generous induction hob with integrated extractor fan, 
oven at an ergonomic height and stylish work lighting. 
Wellbeing for body and soul.

Front panel Black 18
Handle BD Side, brushed brass
Countertop Nordanro Flex Concrete
Sink Decosteel
Mixer Tapwell
Price group 2

Express
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RAM 55 LF
A classic kitchen with beautiful 
framed front panels. The light-
coloured marble-look laminate 
countertop helps create an 
exclusive kitchen, while the drawer 
cabinets provide a practical 
solution with plenty of storage.

Front panel Ram 55 LF
Handle BD Knob Tin 8701
Countertop Laminate
Splash guard Laminate
Sink Decosteel
Mixer Tapwell
Price group 4

Express

Kitchen – Ram 55 LF | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE 4746 Kitchen – Ram 55 LF | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE46



Front panels in our Express range

MELAMINE – OPTIONS

Chestnut 18
Thickness 18 mm
Vertical veining 
Price group 2

Grey 16 Graphite
Thickness 16 mm
Price group 1

Ash 18
Thickness 18 mm
Vertical veining 
Price group 2

White 16 L
Thickness 16 mm
Price group 0

Drivved L
Thickness 18 mm
Vertical veining
Horizontal veining
Price group 0

Oak 18
Thickness 18 mm
Vertical veining 
Price group 2

Walnut 18
Thickness 18 mm
Vertical veining 
Price group 2

Our fastest and most aff ordable front panel options 
are ready and waiting on the warehouse shelves.

LAMINATE – OPTIONS

Kashmir 18
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

High Gloss L
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 3

Blue 18
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

Plain L
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 3

RAM 55 LF
Thickness 19 mm
Price group 4 

Durable L
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 4

Pink 18
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

Grey 18 Modern
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

Grey 18 Chinchilla
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

Satin 18
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

Grey 18 Clay
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

Black 18
Thickness 18 mm
Price group 2

FOILING – OPTIONS

Display cabinet Fårö | Black 
Thickness 20,5 mm
Price group 7

Affordable front panels available immediately | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE 49Affordable front panels available immediately | NORDANRO FLEX EXPRESS RANGE48



Knobs & handles

A beautiful brass knob or a black, leather-wrapped handle? There are plenty of ways to personalise 
your kitchen. If you order any of these selected handles or knobs together with your Nordanro Flex 
kitchen, they will arrive in the same delivery.

Helix Handle | Matt Black, 
Stainless Steel Look
CC 128 mm

Side Handle | Matt Black, Stainless Steel Look, 
Brushed Brass
CC 160 mm

Side Handle | Matt Black, Stainless 
Steel Look, Brushed Brass
CC 40 mm

Helix Knob | Matt Black, 
Stainless Steel Look
Ø20 mm

Knob 401 | Tin, Polished Brass, Antique Black, 
Stainless Steel Look
Ø40 mm

Knob 2078 | Polished Brass, Black, 
Stainless Steel Look 
Ø28 mm

Handle 3922 | Tin, Polished Brass, Antique Black, Stainless Steel Look
CC 64 mm

Stil 555 Handle | Chrome
96 mm Including plastic tray

Handle 7032 | Tin
CC 96 mm

VS-A Handle | Stainless Steel Look
CC 128 mm

Sun Handle | Stainless Steel Look
CC 128 mm

Mölle Handle | Stainless Steel Look
CC 128 mm

Handle 1353 | Matt Black, Nickel-plated 
CC 128 mm

Viva Handle | Matt Black, Stainless Steel Look 
CC 160 mm

Handle 0143 | Polished Brass, Black, Stainless Steel Look
CC 128 / 192 mm

Brohult M Handle | Nickel-plated/Black
CC 128 mm

Lighting

The kitchen is the room we use the most, so good lighting is essential. Choose 
varied and fl exible lighting that works for every occasion and all kinds of tasks. 
LED lighting is not only energy-effi  cient – it also adds a cosy light to your home.

Atom surface-mounted LED light fi tting with spacer ring | Stainless Steel Look and Black.

Polar surface-mounted LED Spotlight | Stainless Steel Look and Black

POLAR	is	an	extremely	thin	all-aluminium	LED	light	fi	tting,	only	5	mm	
thick,	perfect	for	mounting	under	shelves	and	kitchen	cabinets.	

Atom recessed LED spotlight | Stainless Steel Look and Black

Atom	is	a	powerful	recessed	LED	spotlight	with	no	visible	diodes,	
offering	a	recess	depth	of	just	8	mm	and	easy	installation.	

NORDANRO
FLEX

Lighting | NORDANRO FLEX 51Knobs & handles | NORDANRO FLEX50



Nordanro Flex laminate countertops

A countertop is more than just a panel. It should match the design of your kitchen and your needs, while also being able 
to withstand plenty of use. Nordanro Flex laminate countertops are durable yet aff ordable, require no maintenance and 
are available in 12 diff erent fi nishes. All of this helps ensure your kitchen will suit you down to the last detail.

Limestone | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Terrazzo White |  Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Black marble | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Terrazzo | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Black | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

White | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Vintage | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Concrete | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Oak |  Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Colorado | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Marble | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Grey Marble | Max. dimensions:
29x4000x1200 mm

Mixers & sinks

Lyria L50-60 | Stainless Steel
Sink	with	mixer	ledge.	Minimum	
cabinet	width	600	mm.

Lyria L40-S | Stainless Steel
Sink	with	shelf	area.	Minimum	
cabinet	width	450	mm.

Lyra L40-17 | Stainless Steel
1.5	sinks.	Minimum	cabinet	
width	600	mm.

Combo 40 | Composite
Black	quartz	sink.	Minimum	
cabinet	width	400	mm.

Lagom T50 | Stainless Steel
Stainless	steel	sink	with	thin	rim.
Minimum	cabinet	width	600	mm.

Jazz | Stainless Steel
Laundry	room	sink.
Minimum	cabinet	width	500	mm.

Combo 51 | Composite
Black	quartz	sink.	Minimum	
cabinet	width	600	mm.

Lyria L40-17S | Stainless Steel
1.5	sinks	with	shelf	area.	Minimum	
cabinet	width	600	mm.

Lyria L40-40 | Stainless Steel
Double	sink.	Minimum	cabinet	width	800	mm.

Adora 12829 | ChromeRT2 980 | Matt BlackRT2 980 | ChromeRT2 180 | Matt BlackRT2 180 | Chrome

RT2 980 | Chrome RT2 980 | Matt Black RT2 984 | Matt BlackRT2 984 | RT2 984

NORDANRO
FLEX
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1.	 Tray cabinet.

2.	 Pull-out, two-level spice rack.

3.	 Pull-out towel rail. 
 
 

4.	 Cutlery tray with dividers proportioned to 
the width of the drawer.

5.	 The mat lining the bottom of the drawer 
is cut to the size of the drawer.

6.	 Complement your kitchen with internal 
drawers right where you need them.

7.	 Optimal design with a customised drawer 
for sink unit cabinets.

8.	 Built-in waste sorting solution in the sink 
unit cabinet.

9.	 Smart pull-out waste sorting solution for 
sink unit cabinets.

Drawer systems & details

A place for everything
With our Nordanro Flex kitchen system, the drawers have integrated 
soft close technology. The drawers can always be fully extended and 
each drawer can hold a load of up to 30 kg, as well as being available 
in a variety of widths, heights and options. For example, you could 

choose a taller drawer to accommodate larger packages, or two 
shallower drawers, one inside a cabinet, cutlery or flatter packages. 
One look, two different solutions.

Drawer cabinet with two drawers and an internal 
drawer, extends fully.

Drawer cabinet with three drawers, extends fully.Drawer cabinet with two drawers and frosted glass sides, extends fully.

1 2 3

4

7

5

8

6

9

NORDANRO
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Corner cabinets

1

2 3

4 5 6

Wall cabinets & tall cabinets

1.	 Blind corner cabinet with extending rack, exclusive.

2.	 Blind corner cabinet with extending rack, basic.

3.	 Blind corner cabinet with shelf.

4.	 Corner cabinet with shelf.

5.	 Corner cabinet with carousel, basic.

6.	 Corner cabinet with carousel, exclusive.

7.	 Wall cabinet, standard.

8.	 Wall cabinet with glass shelves.

9.	 Tall cabinet designed for a pantry.

10.	 Tall cabinet designed for cleaning products.

11.	 Tall cabinet designed for clothes.

WALL CABINETS & TALL CABINETSCORNER CABINETS

7

9

8

10 11
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860 + countertop

720 + countertop

560	+	countertop

430 + countertop

278 mm 445	mm 562	mm 278 mm

278 mm 137 mm

137 mm

278 mm 703 mm 562	mm 350	mm 278 mm 278 mm

278 mm
350	mm

150	mm

137 mm 137 mm

137 mm

137 mm

137 mm

Flex kitchen cabinet frames – dimensions

Flex front panels – dimensions

300,	400,500,	
600,	800,	1000,	
1200 mm

300,	400,	500,	
600,	800	mm

300,	400,	500,	
600 mm

150,	200,	300,	
400,	450,	500,	
600,	700,	800,	
900,	1000,	
1200 mm

300,	400,	500,	
600,	700,	800,	
900,	1000,
1200 mm

300,	400,	500,	
600,	800,	1000,	
1200 mm

Width

W99

W90

CKYM

CKKKCPKCPKCPM

CSYK

CKYM CKKCKK CKKO CKM

W70

300,	400,	500,	
600,	800,	1000	
mm

300,	400,	450,	
500,	600,	700,	
800,	900,	1000	
mm

300,	400,	450,	
500,	600,	700,	
800,	900,	1000	
mm

704 mm

352	mm

989 mm
900 mm

1920 mm
2100 mm

280 mm

2200 mm

570	mm
450	mm

280 mm

2350 2350

2070

2250

2070

1718

1920 mm
1750	mm

150	mm

710 mm

300,	400,	450,	
500,	600,	700,	
800,	900,	1000	
mm

300,	400,	500,	
600,	800,	1000,	
1200 mm

300,	400,	500,	
600,	800,	1000,	
1200 mm

300,	400,	500,	
600,	800,	1000,	
1200 mm

300,	400,	500,	
600,	800,	1000,	
1200 mm

710 mm

Width

278 mm988 mm

703 mm

896 mm

350	mm

350	mm350	mm

703 mm
2070

1718

2265

Flex kitchen cabinets

Our cabinet frames are delivered in fl at packs and are easy to assemble and 
install thanks to their smart click function. The click technology is integrated, 
meaning that there are no loose screws or fi ttings to keep track of. Of course, 
our expert installation assistance is available if you wish. 

Flat pack

Everything is delivered in flat 
packs, helping to reduce transport 
requirements, but never at the expense 
of design or quality.

Dimensions for kitchen cabinet 
frames and front panels

One important thing when planning 
a new kitchen is, of course, all the 
dimensions to be taken into account, 
such as height, width and depth. 

Easy click assembly

The click system ensures the right angles and 
provides stable results that stand the test 
of time. Of course, our expert installation 
assistance is available if you wish. 

Free choice of colours

Many of our front panels are available 
in any NCS colour, while others are 
available in our standard colours. 

NORDANRO
FLEX

Flex kitchen cabinets | NORDANRO FLEX 59Flex kitchen cabinets | NORDANRO FLEX58



Options
It is the small details that shape the overall feel of a kitchen.  

An air of calm and harmony is created by carefully selected knobs, 
handles and mixers. Let each choice reflect your personal style and 

create a unique look perfectly suited to you.

Handles & knobs

Mixers

Options 61Options  |  NORDANRO60



Riff  Handle | Matt Black, Stainless 
Steel Look, Black, Matt Brass
CC	128	mm,	CC	160	mm

Ethel Handle | Stainless Steel 
Look, Matt Black, Brushed Brass
CC	128	mm,	CC	160	mm

T Ethel Knob | Stainless Steel 
Look, Matt Black, Brushed Brass

T Riff  Knob | Stainless Steel 
Look, Matt Black, Matt 
Brass

Sture Knob | Nickle-plated, Brass, Black, Stainless 
Steel, Untreated Brass, Burnished Brass
Ø28 mm

Oliver Knob | Nickle-plated, Polished Brass, Matt Black, 
Stainless Steel Look, Brushed Brass, Burnished Brass

Handles & knobs

Match the front panel and 
create your style 
The icing on the cake. 
Handles and knobs complete 
the overall look and feel 
of the kitchen.

Sky Knob | Matt Black, Graphite Grey, Limestone Grey, 
Sage Green, Storm Blue
Ø20 mm

Viva Handle | Graphite Grey, Limestone Grey, Sage 
Green, Storm Blue
CC	128	mm,	CC	160	mm

T-Viva Knob | Graphite Grey, Limestone Grey, 
Sage Green, Storm Blue

Profi le Side | Graphite Grey, Limestone Grey, Sage Green, Storm Blue
40	mm,	160	mm

Riff  Knob | Stainless Steel Look, 
Matt Black, Matt Brass
Ø21 mm

Viva Handle | Burnished Brass, Brushed Brass, Brushed Stainless Steel, Matt Black, 
Polished Chrome, Polished Brass
CC	128	mm,	CC	160	mm

T-Viva Knob | Burnished Brass, Brushed Brass, Brushed 
Stainless Steel, Matt Black, Polished Chrome, Polished Brass

Helix Knob | Stainless Steel Look, Matte 
Black, Antique Bronze, Brass, Dark Bronze
Ø20	mm,	26	mm,	33	mm

Helix Stripe Knob | Stainless Steel Look, Matte 
Black, Antique Bronze, Brass, Dark Bronze
Ø20	mm,	26	mm,	33	mm

Lip Handle | Chrome, 
Matt Black, Brass 
40	mm,	120	mm

T Helix Stripe | Stainless Steel Look, Matte 
Black, Antique Bronze, Brass, Dark Bronze

T Helix Knob | Stainless Steel Look, Matt 
Black, Antique Bronze, Brass, Dark Bronze

Helix Stripe Handle | Stainless Steel Look, Matt 
Black, Antique Bronze, Brass, Dark Bronze
CC	128	mm,	160	mm,	224	mm

Grace Handle | Brushed Brass, 
Antique Copper, Matte Black, 
Stainless Steel Look, CC 160 mm

Uno Knob | Brushed Brass, Stainless Steel Look, 
Black, Brass, Nickel-plated, Burnished Brass
Ø30 mm

Brohult M Handle | Nickel-
plated/Black, Black/Black
CC 128 mm

Spira Handle | Brass, 
Matt Black, Nickle-plated
CC	128	mm,	CC	160	mm

Solliden Knob | Nickle-plated, Matt 
Black, Brass, Polished Brass (untreated)
Ø25	mm

Inez Handle | Brushed Brass, 
Matt Black, Stainless Steel Look 
CC	128	mm,	CC	160	mm

Circum Knob | Oak, Walnut, Black
Ø33	mm,	48	mm

Side Handle | Brushed Brass, 
Black, Stainless Steel Look
40	mm,	160	mm

Pinta Handle | Oak, Walnut, Black
CC	128	mm,	192	mm

Spira Knob | Brass, Matt 
Black, Nickel-plated
Ø24 mm

Bror Handle | Nickle-plated, 
Brushed Brass, Brushed Black, 
Stainless Steel Look
CC 160 mm

Uniform Handle | Brushed Brass, Brushed Matt Black, Nickle-plated, Brass, 
Stainless Steel Look, Burnished Brass
CC 128 mm

T-uniform Knob | Brushed Stainless Steel, Matt 
Black, Brushed Brass (untreated), Nickle-plated, Brass, 
Burnished Brass

Helix Handle | Stainless Steel Look, Matt 
Black, Antique Bronze, Brass, Dark Bronze
CC	128	mm,	160	mm,	224	mm,	320	mm

OPTIONS

Handles & knobs | OPTIONS 63Handles & knobs | OPTIONS62



Personalise your kitchen with a mixer that really stands out and enhances both the 
sink and the countertop. We have a wide range of mixers, all developed with design, 
high quality and innovative technical solutions in mind.

Selected mixers 

ARM887 | Brushed 
Nickel

ARM887 | Brushed 
Honey Gold

ARM887 | Brass ARM887 | Black 
Chrome

ARM887 | CopperARM887 | Chrome

ARM887 | BronzeARM887 | Brushed 
Black Chrome

EVO184 | Chrome
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

RIN184 | Chrome
Also available in 
Matt Black

RIN885 | Chrome
Also available in 
Matt Black

ARM184 | Chrome
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

ARM384 | Chrome
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

ARM984 | Matt Black
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

ARM887 | Matt Black
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

ARM584 | Matt Black
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

ARM385 | Chrome
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

ARM385 | Matt Black
Available in 10 
different	fi	nishes

OPTIONS
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Timelessness
All Nordanro products are designed to last, in terms of 
both quality and style. Simply put, our kitchen and storage 
solutions will stand the test of time. 

Simplicity
For Nordanro, sustainability is also about simplicity, 
functionality and flexibility. This applies to design as well 
as business – buying and owning a Nordanro kitchen 
should be easy, no matter who you are or how much help 
you need along the way. 

Expertise
With our extensive knowledge and experience, we can 
help our customers make the right choice for them, while 
also ensuring that our products are of the highest quality, 
so that we can take real pride in all that we do. 

Thoughtfulness
For Nordanro, caring means caring for the individual, 
society at large, and the planet we live on – from the 
personal touch to responsibly produced products.

Guarantee
Our kitchens come with a five-year guarantee. Nordanro 
FLEX also has a 25-year guarantee on all moving parts, 
such as hinges and fittings.

Our promise to you

Nordanro Flex66
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